
1st 2.286 1ST 7 13TH 47

2nd 3.120 2ND 22 14th 48

3rd 3.131 3RD 25 15th 54

4th 3.455 4TH 25 16th 60

5th 3.575 5TH 26 17th #N/A

6TH 31 18th #N/A

7TH 32 19th #N/A

1st 365 8TH 34 20th #N/A

2nd 363 9TH 43

3rd 361 10TH 43

4th 358 11th 46 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 358 12th 46 20

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Michael Lowitz Y 2.590 3.650 3.120 2 181 177 358 4 2 2 3 9 8 22 2 2

102 Joe Ignacio Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

103 Albert Benarroch Y 4.386 3.467 3.926 9 179 184 363 2 3 14 6 7 4 31 6 0

104 Alex Linn Y 2.245 2.327 2.286 1 181 184 365 1 4 1 2 1 3 7 1 3

105 Ozzy Lonzo Y J DQ 4.635 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 16 7 DQ DQ 0

106 Steve Bertran Y 3.240 3.988 3.614 6 183 175 358 5 6 5 1 11 9 26 5 0

107 Dave Chase Y 3.973 4.349 4.161 12 178 164 342 11 0 7 7 14 18 46 12 0

108 Scott Cochran Y DQ 4.307 DQ DQ DQ 166 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 13 16 DQ DQ 0

109 Barry Wilson Y 3.454 4.529 3.991 11 177 179 356 6 1 6 8 15 5 34 8 0

110 John Granauro Y 4.120 5.536 4.828 16 181 169 350 9 2 10 5 19 13 47 13 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

113 Tom Anderson Y DQ 3.365 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 5 6 DQ DQ 0

114 Don Giffin Y 4.245 5.338 4.792 15 174 153 327 16 2 12 11 18 19 60 16 0

201 Charles Brown Y 4.052 3.405 3.728 7 176 185 361 3 0 8 9 6 2 25 4 0

Alex Linn

Michael Lowitz

Rod Schneider

Doug Bell

Steve Curren

Alex Linn

Albert Benarroch

Charles Brown

Michael Lowitz

Steve Bertran

#N/A

Alex Linn

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

John Granauro

Larry Rutledge

Tom Kozar

Don Giffin

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Manatee Gun Club

Two Gun Overall Results

1/25/2020

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

Dave Chase

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Doug Bell

Barry Wilson

Steve Curren

Al Dirhan

Mark Niezabitowski

Michael Lowitz

Rod Schneider

Charles Brown

Steve Bertran

Albert Benarroch

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

204 Larry Rutledge Y 4.598 3.319 3.958 10 172 167 339 13 3 15 14 4 15 48 14 0

205 Doug Bell Y 4.249 2.661 3.455 4 165 186 351 8 4 13 16 2 1 32 7 0

206 Mark Niezabitowski Y 4.624 2.962 3.793 8 173 168 341 12 2 16 13 3 14 46 11 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

208 Roger Johnson Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

209 Rod Schneider Y 2.621 3.640 3.131 3 181 173 354 7 2 3 4 8 10 25 3 1

210 Tom Kozar Y 4.230 5.173 4.701 14 166 172 338 14 1 11 15 17 11 54 15 0

211  N 4.016 4.094 DQ DQ 179 168 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

212 Steve Curren Y 3.237 3.913 3.575 5 173 164 337 15 2 4 12 10 17 43 9 0

213 Al Dirhan Y 4.088 4.272 4.180 13 175 169 344 10 1 9 10 12 12 43 10 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0



1ST 183 1ST 2.245 1ST

2ND 181 2nd 2.590 2ND

3RD 181 3rd 2.621 3RD

4TH 181 4th 3.237 4TH

5TH 181 5th 3.240 5TH

6TH 179 6th 3.454 6TH

7TH 178 7th 3.973 7TH

8TH 177 8th 4.052 8TH

9TH 176 9th 4.088 9TH

10TH 175 10th 4.120 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 2.587 1 1ST 1.517 13th

2ND 48 2.444 1 2nd 1.635

3RD 48 2.515 1 3rd 1.871 21

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 45 1.916 48 1 2.444 45 2.514 43 3.484 181 3 1 2.590 2 5 2 1 2 2 5

2 Y 102 43 4.170 45 5.423 DQ DQ 36 3.975 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 42 5.382 47 2.878 45 4.315 45 4.969 179 6 0 4.386 14 20 11 0 0

4 Y 104 46 1 2.522 46 1.635 42 1.517 47 3.307 181 2 1 2.245 1 3 1 2 3 3 8

5 Y 105 J DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 42 2.266 45 3.356 48 3 3.945 48 3.393 183 1 3 3.240 5 6 3 3 0 1 4

7 Y 107 45 3.116 43 5.697 43 2.865 47 4.213 178 7 0 3.973 7 14 6 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 44 4.787 36 5.757 44 4.403 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 44 2.696 45 6.163 42 1.871 46 1 3.084 177 8 1 3.454 6 14 5 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 46 4.383 45 1 5.272 45 2.219 45 4.605 181 5 1 4.120 10 15 7 0 0 0 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 44 3.317 49 1 2.587 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 114 48 1 3.845 45 5.665 36 4.196 45 3.275 174 11 1 4.245 12 23 12 0

15 Y 201 46 4.424 45 3.978 45 4.550 40 3.255 176 9 0 4.052 8 17 9 0 0 0 0

16 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 204 43 2.753 45 5.414 44 5.913 40 4.313 172 14 0 4.598 15 29 15 0

19 Y 205 40 3.480 38 4.901 43 2 4.453 44 1 4.161 165 16 3 4.249 13 29 14 0

20 Y 206 45 3.716 41 5.012 43 4.289 44 5.477 173 13 0 4.624 16 29 16 0

21 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 208 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Alex Linn

Michael Lowitz

Steve Bertran

Rod Schneider

Barry Wilson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Dave Chase

John Granauro

Steve Curren

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Charles Brown

Rod Schneider

John Granauro

Albert Benarroch

Dave Chase

Barry Wilson

42

46

42

Alex Linn

Alex Linn

Barry Wilson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Steve Bertran

Barry Wilson

John Granauro

Steve Curren

Dave Chase

Tom Anderson

Michael Lowitz

Steve Curren

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

1/25/2020

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun Club

Steve Bertran

Alex Linn

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Michael Lowitz

Alex Linn

Michael Lowitz

Rod Schneider

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Al Dirhan Charles Brown

Al Dirhan

Albert Benarroch

Don Giffin

Tom Kozar

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Charles Brown

Al Dirhan

Tom Anderson

Competitor

Don Giffin

Charles Brown

 

Dave Chase

Scott Cochran

Barry Wilson

John Granauro

 

Joe Ignacio

Albert Benarroch

Alex Linn

Ozzy Lonzo

Steve Bertran

Michael Lowitz

 

Roger Johnson

 

Larry Rutledge

Doug Bell

Mark Niezabitowski

 

3

5

6

7

14

14

15

16

17

19

20

23

26



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Michael Lowitz23 Y 209 46 2.653 47 3.003 48 1 2.526 40 2.301 181 4 1 2.621 3 7 4 0 1 0 1

24 Y 210 38 4.641 42 4.027 43 1 4.413 43 3.838 166 15 1 4.230 11 26 13 0

25 N 211 42 3.520 46 2.974 46 5.235 45 4.335 179 DQ 0 4.016 DQ DQ DQ 0

26 Y 212 38 2.505 41 4.266 48 1 2.515 46 1 3.661 173 12 2 3.237 4 16 8 0 0 0

27 Y 213 42 3.931 43 3.237 44 3.656 46 1 5.529 175 10 1 4.088 9 19 10 0 0 0 0

28 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Rod Schneider

Tom Kozar

 

Steve Curren

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Al Dirhan

 

 

 

 



1ST 186 1ST 2.327 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.661 2ND

3RD 184 3rd 2.962 3RD

4TH 184 4th 3.319 4TH

5TH 179 5th 3.365 5TH

6TH 178 6th 3.405 6TH

7TH 178 7th 3.467 7TH

8TH 177 8th 3.640 8TH

9TH 175 9th 3.650 9TH

10TH 173 10th 3.913 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.564 1 1ST 1.472 13th

2nd 50 2.580 2 2ND 1.564

3rd 50 2.923 1 3RD 1.731 20

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 41 3.379 43 2.388 46 4.125 47 1 4.708 177 8 1 3.650 9 17 7 0 0 0 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 48 2 3.054 46 3.650 44 2.987 46 1 4.176 184 4 3 3.467 7 11 5 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 49 1 1.829 50 1 1.564 48 1 1.942 37 3.972 184 3 3 2.327 1 4 2 1 3 2 6

5 Y 105 J 40 5.259 46 1 5.427 45 4.238 47 3.616 178 7 1 4.635 16 23 12 0 0

6 Y 106 41 3.810 42 5.395 46 1 3.397 46 2 3.348 175 9 3 3.988 11 20 10 0 0 0

7 Y 107 45 4.683 42 5.874 41 3.737 36 3.101 164 18 0 4.349 14 32 17 0

8 Y 108 43 5.114 47 2 4.169 46 3.997 30 3.949 166 16 2 4.307 13 29 16 0

9 Y 109 43 3.874 46 5.503 45 4.279 45 4.460 179 5 0 4.529 15 20 11 0 0

10 Y 110 45 1 4.554 42 5.022 42 4.213 40 8.354 169 13 1 5.536 19 32 18 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 45 1 3.256 44 2.346 46 1 4.610 43 3.246 178 6 2 3.365 5 11 4 0 0 0 0

14 Y 114 39 5.420 25 7.251 43 4.639 46 1 4.042 153 19 1 5.338 18 37 19 0

15 Y 201 48 2.985 48 3.832 45 3.318 44 3.485 185 2 0 3.405 6 8 3 2 0 1 3

16 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 204 28 3.515 42 3.870 47 1 3.309 50 2 2.580 167 15 3 3.319 4 19 9 0 0 0

19 Y 205 50 1 2.923 49 1.472 43 3.089 44 3.158 186 1 1 2.661 2 3 1 3 2 3 8

20 Y 206 42 1.731 42 3.283 37 3.345 47 2 3.487 168 14 2 2.962 3 17 6 1 0 1

21 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Alex Linn

Larry Rutledge

Doug Bell

Rod Schneider

OVERALL 

PLACE

Michael Lowitz

Steve Curren

Alex Linn

Mark Niezabitowski

Steve Bertran

Charles Brown

Albert Benarroch

Rod Schneider

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Doug Bell

Michael Lowitz

1/25/2020

Michael Lowitz

 

Albert Benarroch

Alex Linn

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Ozzy Lonzo

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

Tom Anderson

Don Giffin

Charles Brown

Steve Bertran

Dave Chase

Scott Cochran

Barry Wilson

John Granauro

 

 

Larry Rutledge

Doug Bell

Mark Niezabitowski

 

Roger Johnson

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Alex Linn

Doug Bell

Mark Niezabitowski

Larry Rutledge

Tom Anderson

Charles Brown

Alex Linn

Albert Benarroch

Barry Wilson

Tom Anderson

Ozzy Lonzo

Doug Bell

Alex Linn

24Doug Bell

42

50

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Ozzy Lonzo

Al Dirhan

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Charles Brown

Tom Anderson

Albert Benarroch

Mark Niezabitowski

Michael Lowitz

Rod Schneider

Larry Rutledge

Steve Bertran

Barry Wilson

3

4

8

11

11

17

17

18

19

20

20

23



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Michael Lowitz

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

23 Y 209 47 1 2.835 41 5.850 40 3.635 45 2.241 173 10 1 3.640 8 18 8 0 0 0 0

24 Y 210 36 5.587 45 5.625 47 4.628 44 4.851 172 11 0 5.173 17 28 15 0

25 N 211 38 4.981 46 4.168 38 4.397 46 2.828 168 DQ 0 4.094 DQ DQ DQ 0

26 Y 212 34 4.245 44 3.606 40 3.899 46 3.901 164 17 0 3.913 10 27 14 0 0

27 Y 213 41 6.091 46 4.168 33 4.900 49 1.930 169 12 0 4.272 12 24 13 0

28 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Steve Curren

Al Dirhan

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rod Schneider

Tom Kozar

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Manatee Gun Club

Light Gun Equipment List

1/25/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Michael Lowitz LG 6bra Borden Kreiger Wheeler/McMillan Kahles

2 Joe Ignacio LG 6bra Borden Kreiger McMilaln March 10x60 H4895 Berger 105 Wheeler/Tadden

3 Albert Benarroch LG 284 Stolle Panda Kreiger Mc Millan NF BR 12x42 H4831sc Berger 180 hyb Alex Wheeler

4 Alex Linn LG 6BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler/McMillan NF BR 12x42 H4895 Bart Hammer Alex Wheeler

5 Ozzy Lonzo LG

6 Steve Bertran LG 6mm Panda Brux Wheeler NF15x55 Varget Berger 105 Eric Bostrom

7 Dave Chase LG 6bra Panda Bartline McMIllan / wheeler NF Comp H4895 Berger 105bt Eric Bostrom

8 Scott Cochran LG 6br Bat Kreiger Wheeler NF15x55 Varget Roy Hunter 103 Anglin

9 Barry Wilson LG 260AI Savage Schneider Eric Bostrom Votex Razor 4831sc Berger 140 Hyb Eric Bostrom

10 John Granauro LG 6BRA Bordon Brux Wheeler McMillan NF Comp H4895 Vapor Trail 103 Alex Wheeler

11 LG

12 LG

13 Tom Anderson LG Dasher Bat Kreiger Shehane NF 12x42 varget Berger  HB Davis

14 Don Giffin LG Dasher Stolle Kreiger Richards NF H4350 Berger 105hb ?

15 Charles Brown LG 6br Bat Kreiger ? NF 15x55 VER? Berger105 ?

16 LG

17 LG

18 Larry Rutledge LG 6 BRA Bat Bartline Wheeler NF Comp H4895 Hunter 103 Dana English

19 Doug Bell LG 6.5x47 ? Kreiger Wheeler LRB NF15x55 Varget Berger 140 Dana English

20 Mark Niezabitowski LG 6 Dasher Savage Brux Eric Bostrom Kahles 10x50 Varget Berger 105 Hyb Eric Bostrom

21 LG

22 Roger Johnson LG 6BRA Bat Lederer Wheeler LRB NF Comp H4895 103 VT Bostrom/Wheeler

23 Rod Schneider LG Dasher ? Brux Kelbly NF15x55 Varget Berger 105hb Billy Stevens

24 Tom Kozar LG 6 dasher Defiant Brux McMillan NF BR Varget Bart 105bt Ray Bowman

25 Jerry Jarrett LG

26 Steve Curren LG 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillan NF BR 12x42 Bruno

27 Al Dirhan LG 6bra Bat Kreiger Sillan NF15x55 H4895 Berger 105 R. Long

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Manatee Gun Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

1/25/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Michael Lowitz HG Dasher Stollie Kreiger Eric Bostrom Vortex GE Eric Bostrom

2 HG

3 Albert Benarroch HG 6.5x47 Bat Bartline Wheeler McMillan NF BR 12x42 Varget Lapua 123 Dana English

4 Alex Linn HG 6BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler/McMillan NF BR 12x42 H4895 Bart Hammer Alex Wheeler

5 Ozzy Lonzo HG

6 Steve Bertran HG 6mm Panda Brux Wheeler NF15x55 Varget Berger 105 Eric Bostrom

7 Dave Chase HG 6bra Panda Bartline McMIllan / wheeler NF Comp H4895 Berger 105bt Eric Bostrom

8 Scott Cochran HG 6br Bat Kreiger Wheeler NF15x55 Varget Roy Hunter 103 Anglin

9 Barry Wilson HG 260AI Savage Schneider Eric Bostrom Votex Razor 4831sc Berger 140 Hyb Eric Bostrom

10 John Granauro HG 6 Dasher Remington Brux ? NF Comp Varget Berger 105 Hyb Eric Bostrom

11 HG

12 HG

13 Tom Anderson HG Dasher Bat Kreiger Shehane Kahles Varget Berger 108 M Davis

14 Don Giffin HG 6.5x47 Kelbley Kreiger Richards Micro NF15X55 H4350 Lapua 139 Gerald Ke--r

15 Charles Brown HG 6br Bat Kreiger ? NF 15x55 VER? Berger105 ?

16 HG

17 HG

18 Larry Rutledge HG 6 BRA Bat Bartline Wheeler NF Comp H4895 Hunter 103 Dana English

19 Doug Bell HG 6.5X47 Panda Kreiger Hammerhead NF15x55 Varget Berger 140 Dana English

20 Mark Niezabitowski HG 6 DASHER Savage Brux Bostrom Kahles Varget Berger 105 Eric Bostrom

21 HG

22 Roger Johnson HG 6BRA Bat Lederer Wheeler LRB NF Comp H4895 103 VT Bostrom/Wheeler

23 Rod Schneider HG Dasher ? Brux Kelbly NF15x55 Varget Berger 105hb Billy Stevens

24 Tom Kozar HG 284 Bat Brux McMillan NF12x42 H4831sc Berger 180 Ray Bowman

25 Jerry Jarrett HG

26 Steve Curren HG 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillan NF BR 12x42 Bruno

27 Al Dirhan HG 6bra Bat Kreiger Sillan NF15x55 H4895 Berger 105 R. Long

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Michael Lowitz 5 HG Michael Lowitz 0 2 7

102 LG  Joe Ignacio 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Albert Benarroch 0 HG Albert Benarroch 0 0 0

104 LG  Alex Linn 8 HG Alex Linn 6 3 17

105 LG  Ozzy Lonzo 0 HG Ozzy Lonzo 0 0 0

106 LG  Steve Bertran 4 HG Steve Bertran 0 0 4

107 LG  Dave Chase 0 HG Dave Chase 0 0 0

108 LG  Scott Cochran 0 HG Scott Cochran 0 0 0

109 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 0 0 0

110 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

111 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  Tom Anderson 0 HG Tom Anderson 0 0 0

114 LG  Don Giffin 0 HG Don Giffin 0 0 0

201 LG  Charles Brown 0 HG Charles Brown 3 0 3

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  Larry Rutledge 0 HG Larry Rutledge 0 0 0

205 LG  Doug Bell 0 HG Doug Bell 8 0 8

206 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 0 HG Mark Niezabitowski 1 0 1

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  Roger Johnson 0 HG Roger Johnson 0 0 0

209 LG  Rod Schneider 1 HG Rod Schneider 0 1 2

210 LG  Tom Kozar 0 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 0

211 LG  Jerry Jarrett 0 HG Jerry Jarrett 0 0 0

212 LG  Steve Curren 0 HG Steve Curren 0 0 0

213 LG  Al Dirhan 0 HG Al Dirhan 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun Club

1/25/2020

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


